
Date
1 10/18/2024
2

Location: United Way of the Midlands
1229 Millwork Ave Ste. 402
Omaha, NE 68102 

3

11/11/2024 @ 
3:00pm

4

11/11/2024 @ 
4:00pm

5

11/11/2024 
4:00pm - 

11/14/2024 
4:00pm

6

11/15/2024 @ 
9:00am

7

11/15/2024 @ 
10:00am

8

11/15/2024 @ 
11:00am

9 11/27/2024 EOB

Notification(s) to Awarded Contractor(s)
UWM Contractors WX Contract sent to Awarded 
Contractor(s)
UWM Contractors WX Contract(s) Finalized by

Schedule of Events
Activity

RFP Release Notice
Pre-Proposal Meeting

RFP Submittal End Date

Opening of RFP Packets

Review Period of RFP Documents

Final Decision of RFP Contract(s) Notifications

10/28/2024 @ 
1:00pm


